[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202208083914
202208083916
202208083918
202208083928
202208083927
202208093935
202208083932
202208083933
202208083930
202208083931
202208083929
202208093934
202208093939
202208093936
202208093937
202208093938
202208093940
202208093941
202208093942
202208093943
202208093944
202208103947
202208093945
202208093946
202208103948
202208103952
202208103956
202208103954
202208103953
202208103955
202208103960
202208103959
202208103961
202208103957
202208103958
202208103962

8/8/2022 8:38
8/8/2022 10:45
8/8/2022 13:23
8/8/2022 14:20
8/8/2022 16:23
8/8/2022 17:05
8/8/2022 17:23
8/8/2022 20:19
8/8/2022 20:46
8/8/2022 20:52
8/8/2022 20:56
8/9/2022 1:24
8/9/2022 10:16
8/9/2022 11:04
8/9/2022 12:30
8/9/2022 12:46
8/9/2022 12:46
8/9/2022 13:11
8/9/2022 15:39
8/9/2022 16:58
8/9/2022 17:50
8/9/2022 20:04
8/9/2022 20:52
8/9/2022 23:03
8/9/2022 23:58
8/10/2022 9:23
8/10/2022 9:25
8/10/2022 11:30
8/10/2022 12:00
8/10/2022 13:40
8/10/2022 18:30
8/10/2022 20:13
8/10/2022 20:20
8/10/2022 20:22
8/10/2022 20:36
8/10/2022 22:02

UNIT BLOCK ELIZABETH CT
2200 BLOCK POTTERS MILL CR
UNIT BLOCK CHESTER CT
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK PARKSIDE AVE
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LANCASTER CT
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2500 BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT BLOCK GRANGER LN
1600 BLOCK REED ST

1400 BLOCK STIRLING ST

UNIT BLOCK BOOT RD

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BIANCA CIR

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR
100 BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
200 BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK NEW JERSEY AVE
UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN BLVD
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK KATHERINE LN
2800 BLOCK KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK ASCOT CT

1900 BLOCK CREST DR

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST & FOUND - MISSING ADULT MALES
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

WELLBEING CHECK

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
MENTAL HEALTH

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

TWP ORD-ABANDONED VEH (INCLUDING STATE)
WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

MENTAL HEALTH

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
HARASSMENT

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION |DESCRIPTION

202208103963  8/10/2022 23:01 UNIT BLOCK S FOURTH AVE WARRANT

202208113964  8/10/2022 23:25 3100 BLOCK SILBURY HIL PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202208113965  8/11/2022 6:59 400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202208113967  8/11/2022 9:31 UNIT BLOCK LANCASTER CT DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202208113966  8/11/2022 10:00 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR WELLBEING CHECK

202208113972  8/11/2022 10:30 UNIT BLOCK N BROAD ST WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE

202208113969  8/11/2022 10:47 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS
202208113971  8/11/2022 11:26 UNIT BLOCK BIANCA CIR ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202208113970  8/11/2022 11:37 3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202208113968  8/11/2022 12:25 UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202208113973  8/11/2022 15:58 4300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202208113974  8/11/2022 16:44 1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202208113975  8/11/2022 17:46 UNIT BLOCK CREST DR TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202208113976  8/11/2022 18:36 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST HARASSMENT

202208113979  8/11/2022 18:48 UNIT BLOCK HERON LN PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202208113977  8/11/2022 20:23 1900 BLOCK CREST DR HARASSMENT

202208113980  8/11/2022 21:49 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202208113978  8/11/2022 22:37 UNIT BLOCK GLENRIDGE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202208123981  8/11/2022 23:32 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202208123982  8/12/2022 0:12 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202208123990  8/12/2022 9:02 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202208123988  8/12/2022 11:54 400 BLOCK MANOR AVE FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202208123986  8/12/2022 13:55 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202208123987  8/12/2022 14:47 UNIT BLOCK PAUL NELMS DR LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

202208123991  8/12/2022 16:22 1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202208123989  8/12/2022 16:52 1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202208123992  8/12/2022 19:28 1900 BLOCK CREST DR MENTAL HEALTH

202208133993  8/12/2022 20:54 2400 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202208133995  8/12/2022 22:22 3100 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY WELLBEING CHECK

202208133996  8/12/2022 23:02 1900 BLOCK CREST DR DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202208133994  8/13/2022 0:09 UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET
202208133997  8/13/2022 7:34 1900 BLOCK CREST DR HARASSMENT

202208134001  8/13/2022 10:08 3200 BLOCK TYNING LN FRAUD

202208134002  8/13/2022 10:54 1400 BLOCK E HARMONY ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202208134000  8/13/2022 11:00 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MENTAL HEALTH

202208134003

8/13/2022 11:45

UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

|DESCRIPTION

202208133999
202208134004
202208133998
202208134005
202208134007
202208134006
202208134009
202208134010
202208144011
202208134008
202208144013
202208144012
202208144014
202208144023
202208144022
202208144015
202208144016
202208144018
202208144020
202208144021
202208144019
202208144017
202208144025
202208144024
202208144026
202208144028
202208144030
202208144027
202208144029
202208154032
202208154031
202208154034

8/13/2022 12:06
8/13/2022 12:30
8/13/2022 13:06
8/13/2022 14:21
8/13/2022 16:37
8/13/2022 16:52
8/13/2022 18:41
8/13/2022 21:21
8/13/2022 22:10
8/13/2022 22:57
8/14/2022 2:13

8/14/2022 3:35

8/14/2022 6:59

8/14/2022 9:13

8/14/2022 10:45
8/14/2022 10:55
8/14/2022 11:26
8/14/2022 11:37
8/14/2022 11:56
8/14/2022 12:07
8/14/2022 12:28
8/14/2022 14:19
8/14/2022 14:50
8/14/2022 15:44
8/14/2022 17:58
8/14/2022 19:04
8/14/2022 19:33
8/14/2022 20:26
8/14/2022 20:33
8/14/2022 20:47
8/14/2022 21:12
8/14/2022 22:15

UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK NANCY LN

200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK S LLOYD AVE
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK CALN MEETINGHOUSE RD
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MAGNOLIA CT
1500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
UNIT BLOCK ARGYLE CT

200 BLOCK MEADOW DR
2400 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR
300 BLOCK S CALN RD

3800 BLOCK JEWELL AVE
UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY
1400 BLOCK N RED MAPLE WAY
UNIT BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK KINGSWAY DR
UNIT BLOCK GOLFERS WAY N
UNIT BLOCK CHESTER CT
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
5000 BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY - SUSPECTED OVERDOSE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING DEATH

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE - DRUGS-IMPAIRED
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

WELLBEING CHECK

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS



	08082022 TO 08142022

